Low-Drop Voltage Regulator TLE 4276
Data Sheet Version 2.2 1 2000-10-11
P-TO220-5-3
P-TO-220-5-43
P-TO 220-5-122
(TO-220 AB/5, Option E3122)
P-TO252-5-1
Features

SMD = Surface Mounted Device
 New type
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4276 V50 Q67000-A9262 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 V85 Q67000-A9263 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 V10 Q67000-A9264 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 V Q67000-A9265 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 S V50 Q67000-A9267 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 S V85 Q67000-A9269 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 S V10 Q67000-A9271 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 SV Q67000-A9273 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 G V50 Q67006-A9266 P-TO220-5-122
TLE 4276 G V85 Q67006-A9268 P-TO220-5-122
TLE 4276 G V10 Q67006-A9270 P-TO220-5-122
TLE 4276 GV Q67006-A9272 P-TO220-5-122
 TLE 4276 D V50 Q67006-A9369 P-TO252-5-1
 TLE 4276 DV Q67006-A9361 P-TO252-5-1
User
新建印章
TLE 4276